	FNDL 
	

	IV Міжнародний фестиваль зі спортивних бальних танців
	

	UKR DANCE CUP 2018
	

	Харків, 03.11.2018 - 04.11.2018
	

	Протокол 
	

	Діти Н, W-C-J
	


	Судді

	A. Калачов Сергій, Харків
	B. Куприченкова Юлія, Харків

	C. Матченко Ольга, Київ
	D. Морозов Дмитро, Харків

	E. Перепеча Ярослав, Київ
	F. Сашков Дмитро, Харків

	G. Серіков Денис, Донецьк
	H. Соронович Ігор, Київ

	I. Яременко Ігор, Київ
	


	Головний суддя
	Штельмах Віталій, Дніпро _____________________________

	Спортивний комісaр
	Мєлихов Вадим, Харків

	Голова лічильної комісії
	Бараняк Тарас


	Учасників:
	5
	
	Клубів:
	4
	
	Міст:
	4
	


	Номер
	Місце
	Партнер
	Партнерка
	Місто
	Клуб
	Тренер, Керівник

	240
	1
	Алєксєєв Михайло
	Дьячищенко Катерина
	Балаклія
	Legend of Dance
	Алєксєєв Вадим

	311
	2
	Скобелко Данило
	Солодовникова Марія
	Південне
	Style
	Фоменко Борис, Фоменко Вікторія

	9
	3
	Жагаляк Святослав
	Коляк Злата
	Харків
	Siluet Dance Union
	Белко Яна

	54
	4
	Харламов Родион
	Двалішвілі Діана
	Харків
	Siluet Dance Union
	Белко Яна

	322
	5
	Щерба Андрій
	Кадаєва Камєлія
	Дніпро
	Тріумф плюс
	Кадаєва Аліса, Круковський Микита


	Фінал
Повільний вальс ( W )
Номер 

Місце 

A B C D E F G H I 

9
3

3 3 3 5 3 5 4 4 3 

54
5

5 4 4 2 5 4 5 5 4 

240
1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

311
2

2 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 

322
4

4 5 5 4 4 3 3 2 5 

Ча-ча-ча ( C )
Номер 

Місце 

A B C D E F G H I 

9
3

3 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 

54
4

4 3 3 4 5 5 5 5 3 

240
1

1 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 

311
2

2 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 

322
5

5 4 5 5 4 4 4 3 5 

Джайв ( J )
Номер 

Місце 

A B C D E F G H I 

9
3

4 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 

54
4

5 3 3 5 4 4 5 5 4 

240
2

1 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 

311
1

2 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 

322
5

3 5 5 4 5 5 3 3 5 

Остаточний результат
Номер 

Місце 

Сума 

W

C

J

240
1

4

1 

1 

2 

311
2

5

2 

2 

1 

9
3

9

3 

3 

3 

54
4

13

5 

4 

4 

322
5

14

4 

5 

5 




